
Canaan Blansit Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Caiden Matthias The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Bodhi Tessier Apex Dance Academy, KS

Remi Hilson Starstruck Performing Arts Center, KS

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Stella David Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Chyler Stern Ballet Elite Dance Studio, FL

Navy Miller Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Kinsley Kobler Premier Dance, KS

Chase Marcotte Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Cali Kalin Kitty Lee Dance, NE

Aria Norfleet Theatre Arts, OK

Emilyne Jordan Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Avaiya Newsome The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Addison Coburn Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Destinie Archibeque The Collective PHX, AZ

Ella Barnett Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Ashlyn Gauthier Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Ella Kane Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Charlie Bethel Dancenter, IA

Bianca Heldenbrand Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Kylie Migletz Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Reese Severin Kitty Lee Dance, NE

Miyah Greenlaw Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Nora Jarman Above the Barre, KS

Mini Runners-Up



Cameron Mathias The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Aliyah Mendoza Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Nixon Wittgren Premier Dance, KS

Kennedy Anderson The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN

Brooklyn Mosley The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Reef Tessier Apex Dance Academy, KS

Payton Witham Premier Dance, KS

Giada Keets The Dance Complex, MN

Emy Newburg Kitty Lee Dance, NE

Navy Wittgren Premier Dance, KS

Madilyn Gordon Premier Dance, KS

Lyla Tucker Carolina Dance Center, NC

Hadley Stadalman Above the Barre, KS

Ava Bednarz Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Cora Sallee Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Adalyn Eagan Above the Barre, KS

Marley Dechant Styles Dance Centre, KS

Reese Rogers Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Junior Outstanding Dancers

Junior Runners-Up



Jeanela Estabine Above the Barre, KS

Caylon Hull Nolte Academy, IA

Preslie Lopez The Dance Complex, MN

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Scarlett Spaulding Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Saige Harms Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Taylor Cucci Master Ballet Academy, AZ

Natalie Cerepak The Dance Complex, MN

Addelyn Spalding Premier Dance, KS

Kylie Hedke The Dance Complex, MN

Hunter Huckin The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Mckenna Coburn Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Kate Price Above the Barre, KS

Joe Mccurdy Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Ellie Davis Above the Barre, KS

Katherine Smith The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Taylor Reaves Briley Performing Arts Company, MO

Cece Byers Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Mya Breeden Platinum Dance Company, KS

Brooklyn Kaberline Premier Dance, KS

De'anthony Wood The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Laci Winship Premier Dance, KS

Veronica Hawiger Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Gia Heldenbrand Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Ruby Begnaud Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Teen Runners-Up



Isabella Taghizadeh Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Brooklyn Gauthier Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Jenna Comeaux Tari's School Of Dance, LA



Eva Hurtig Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Canaan Blansit Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Britney Little Above the Barre, KS

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Lily Thelen Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Sulay Sierra-Leon Above the Barre, KS

Miley Fisher Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Will Williams Dancenter, IA

Maxine Campbell Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Mateo Kaseman Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Olivia Crews Above the Barre, KS

Mia Kyander Dedication Dance Co, NE

Graysen Milbrandt Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Colton Mahony Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Tori Eckland Above the Barre, KS

Addison Wight Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Samantha Perz Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Cambrie Larsen Above the Barre, KS

Blair Hibbing Dancenter, IA

Autumn Rettig Dancenter, IA

Ellynae Amaro Platinum Dance Company, KS

Senior Runners-Up



Zoe Gleason Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Miley Fisher Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Scarlett Spaulding Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN

Giada Keets The Dance Complex, MN

Willa Detweiler Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Stella David Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Felicity Tansill Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Lyla Tucker Carolina Dance Center, NC

Aria Norfleet Theatre Arts, OK

Audrey Domingo Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Ballet Scholarships



Brooklyn Mosley The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Janelle Allman Dancenter, IA

Ava Araujo Above the Barre, KS

Chase Marcotte Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Lola Rupp Platinum Dance Company, KS

Chyler Stern Ballet Elite Dance Studio, FL

Addison Coburn Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Saige Harms Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Hunter Huckin The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Gabrielle Fisher Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sophia Aubrey Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Brock Saner Platinum Dance Company, KS

Tap Scholarships



Tisya Singh Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Prudence Burrichter Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Sloane Stockwell Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Isabella Roswurm Platinum Dance Company, KS

Kylie Hedke The Dance Complex, MN

De'anthony Wood The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Miyah Greenlaw Jody Phillips Dance Company, KS

Hadley Stadalman Above the Barre, KS

Mateo Kaseman Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Henry Chackes Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Keaton Mohr Platinum Dance Company, KS

Brystal Wamser Above the Barre, KS

Violet Anderson Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Taylor Pierce Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Sophija Elsberry Dancenter, IA

Nora Jarman Above the Barre, KS

Vivienne Schipplin The Dance Complex, MN

Future Star Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Sophija Elsberry Dancenter, IA

Vivian Keets The Dance Complex, MN

Abigail Martin Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Emma Zotta The Collective PHX, AZ

Piper Dooley Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Ava Taylor Heart Of America Dance Centre (HADC), MO

Amelia Kratky Kitty Lee Dance, NE

Chloe Embrey Broadway Bound Dance Studio, MO

Vivienne Schipplin The Dance Complex, MN

Felicity Tansill Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Quinnlyn Myers Dancenter, IA

Lily Powell Briley Performing Arts Company, MO

Kynlee Luinstra Platinum Dance Company, KS

Samantha Steckelberg Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Kara Alexander Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Avery Allums Platinum Dance Company, KS

Carilynn Harfst Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Raquel Wolf Dancenter, IA

Jada Burris Above the Barre, KS

Henry Chackes Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Zoe Gleason Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Emma Shibley Platinum Dance Company, KS

Shriya Miller Anns Performing Arts Centre

Brynn Shaft Center For Theatre Arts, OK

Anh Tran Platinum Dance Company, KS

Brock Saner Platinum Dance Company, KS

Everlie Mitchell Dancenter, IA

Brinley Battles Dancenter, IA

Charlotte Beckmann Krupinski Academy Of Dance, MO

Keaton Mohr Platinum Dance Company, KS

Intensive Standout Awards



Britney Little Above the Barre, KS

Audrey Domingo Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Canaan Blansit Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Eva Hurtig Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Diana Acuna Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Olivia Crews Above the Barre, KS

Sophia Aubrey Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

chosen by JOE
Mason Dababne Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

chosen by SUZI
Bodhi Tessier Apex Dance Academy, KS

chosen by DESMOND
Aliyah Mendoza Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

chosen by KENNY
Chase Marcotte Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

chosen by JASON
Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by DANA
Katherine Smith The Paradigm Dance Complex, NE

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


